WHITE WINE

SPARKIING WINE

10. Prosecco, Avissi, Italy 40
1. Moet Chandon Brut, France 125
13. Veuve Clicquot, Rose, France 150
15. Dom Perignon, France 400
CALIFORNIA
20. Chardonnay, J.Lohr, Monterey 42
22. Chardonnay, Simi, Sonoma 55
25. Chardonnay, Stags L.eap, Napa Valley 55
26. Chardonnay, Frank Family, Napa 80
27. Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley 115
28. Chardonnay, Grgich Hills, Napa Valley 120
20. Fume Blanc, Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma 40
30. Sauvignon Blanc, Rodney Strong, Sonoma 50
32. Sauvignon Blanc, Echo Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 52
34. Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand 52
ALY
40. Gavidi Gavi, La Scolca, Italy 44
41. Vermentino Terra di Talmo, Italy 40
43. Pinot Grigio, Bollini, Trentino 42
46. Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita 72
48. La Scolca “Gavi’, Bianco Secco 80
FRANCE
50. Sancerre, France 65
52. Chablis, LLouis Jadot, France 65

54. Pouilly-Fuisse, LLouis Jadot, France 68

10/07/25



60.
63.
65.
66.
69.
70.
71.
75.
76.
77.
79.
80.
81.

82.
85.

87.

88.
89.

90.
92.

100.
101.
103.
105.
108.
110.
111.

114.
115.
117.
118.
120.
121.
123.
124.
127.
128.
130.
131.

132.

140.
142.

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon, J.Lohr “Hilltop”, Monterey
Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hess, Allomi, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ferrari Carano, Alexander Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, The Prisoner, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags L.eap Winery, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Grgich Hills, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley

Pinot Noir, Seaglass, Santa Barbara

Pinot Noir, Calling, Monterey

Pinot Noir, Francis Ford Coppola, Diamond, Monterey
Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast

Merlot, J.L.ohr, Paso Robles

Merlot, Markham, Napa Valley

Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley

Petite Sirah, Stags LLeap Winery, Napa Valley
Zinfandel, St. Francis “Old Vines”, Sonoma

HALY

Rubio Toscana, San Polo

Chianti, Ruffino Tan Ducale, Italy
Chianti Classico Riserva, Nozzole, Italy
Chianti, Gabbiano

Chianti Classico Riserva, Ruffino Gold
Chianti Classico, Rosso di Montalcino, Reniere
Rosso Montalcino, Nardi, Italy

Barbera D’Alba, Franco Amaroso
Barbaresco, Reyna, Michele Chiarlo
Amarone, Luigi Righetti

Sangiovese, Cab, Merlot, Crognolo, Sette Ponti
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto
Antinori, Tignanello

Ornellaia, Red Blend

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

Brunello di Montalcino, Caparzo
Brunello di Montalcino, San Polo
Barolo, Ceretto

Barolo, Michele Chiarlo, Tortoniano
Barolo Franco Amaroso, Italy

FRANCE
Cotes du Rhone, Jaboulet, France
Chateauneuf-duPape, Chateau La Nerthe

55
79
85
69
145
125
165
162
165
215
190
52
45
44
o7
44
65
115
78
49

49
56
52
44
89
58
59
38
89
o5
80
118
270
480
460
100
125
110
148
85

45
125

10/07/25



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

