

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

10. Prosecco, Avissi, Italy	40
11. Moet Chandon Brut, France	125
13. Veuve Clicquot, Rose, France	150
15. Dom Perignon, France	400

CALIFORNIA

20. Chardonnay, J.Lohr, Monterey	42
22. Chardonnay, Simi, Sonoma	55
25. Chardonnay, Stags Leap, Napa Valley	55
26. Chardonnay, Frank Family, Napa	80
27. Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley	115
28. Chardonnay, Grgich Hills, Napa Valley	120
29. Fume Blanc, Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma	40
30. Sauvignon Blanc, Rodney Strong, Sonoma	50
32. Sauvignon Blanc, Echo Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	52
34. Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand	52

ITALY

40. Gavi di Gavi, La Scolca, Italy	44
41. Vermentino Terra di Talmo, Italy	40
43. Pinot Grigio, Bollini, Trentino	42
46. Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita	72
48. La Scolca "Gavi", Bianco Secco	80

FRANCE

50. Sancerre, France	65
52. Chablis, Louis Jadot, France	65
54. Pouilly-Fuisse, Louis Jadot, France	68

RED WINE

CALIFORNIA

60.	Cabernet Sauvignon, J.Lohr "Hilltop", Monterey	55
63.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley	79
65.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Hess, Allomi, Napa Valley	85
66.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Ferrari Carano, Alexander Valley	69
69.	Cabernet Sauvignon, The Prisoner, Napa Valley	145
70.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags Leap Winery, Napa Valley	125
71.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley	165
75.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley	162
76.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Grgich Hills, Napa Valley	165
77.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Alexander Valley	215
79.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley	190
80.	Pinot Noir, Seaglass, Santa Barbara	52
81.	Pinot Noir, Calling, Monterey	45
82.	Pinot Noir, Francis Ford Coppola, Diamond, Monterey	44
85.	Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast	97
87.	Merlot, J.Lohr, Paso Robles	44
88.	Merlot, Markham, Napa Valley	65
89.	Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley	115
90.	Petite Sirah, Stags Leap Winery, Napa Valley	78
92.	Zinfandel, St. Francis "Old Vines", Sonoma	49

ITALY

100.	Rubio Toscana, San Polo	49
101.	Chianti, Ruffino Tan Ducale, Italy	56
103.	Chianti Classico Riserva, Nozzole, Italy	52
105.	Chianti, Gabbiano	44
108.	Chianti Classico Riserva, Ruffino Gold	89
110.	Chianti Classico, Rosso di Montalcino, Reniere	58
111.	Rosso Montalcino, Nardi, Italy	59
114.	Barbera D'Alba, Franco Amaroso	38
115.	Barbaresco, Reyna, Michele Chiarlo	89
117.	Amarone, Luigi Righetti	95
118.	Sangiovese, Cab, Merlot, Cognolo, Sette Ponti	80
120.	Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto	118
121.	Antinori, Tignanello	270
123.	Ornellaia, Red Blend	480
124.	Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido	460
127.	Brunello di Montalcino, Caparzo	100
128.	Brunello di Montalcino, San Polo	125
130.	Barolo, Ceretto	110
131.	Barolo, Michele Chiarlo, Tortoniano	148
132.	Barolo Franco Amaroso, Italy	85

FRANCE

140.	Cotes du Rhone, Jaboulet, France	45
142.	Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau La Nerthe	125